
 

DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY FORUM 
 

RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRY 
 

Wednesday, January 30, 2013 
7:30 to 9:00 A.M. 

 
City Council Chambers, Lower Level Conference Room 

         57 E. 1st Street 
 

AGENDA 
 

1. Welcome and Introductions       Christine Zielonka 
 
 
 

2. Energy Codes & Rebates – “Cliff’s Notes”    Sharon Bonesteel, SRP 
 
          
 

3. Sign Code Update       Gordon Sheffield 
 
 
 

4. General Plan        Tom Ellsworth 
 
 
 

5. Flood Control District Erosion Control    John Meyer 
 
 
 

6. Impact Fees        Christine Zielonka 
 
 
 

7. SB1598        Christine Zielonka/ 
Steve Hether  

     
 

8. Open Discussion       Group 
 

     
NEXT MEETING:  APRIL 17, 2013 

 

 
 

Kari Kent, Deputy City Manager  480-644-4567  karolyn.kent@mesaaz.gov 
Christine Zielonka, Development Services Dept. Director  480-644-3833  christine.zielonka@mesaaz.gov 
Steve Hether, Dev& Sustainability Deputy Director  480-644-2039  steve.hether@mesaaz.gov 
Laura Hyneman, Dev & Sustainability Deputy Director  480-644-3844  laura.Hyneman@mesaaz.gov 
John Wesley, Planning Director  480-644-2181  john.wesley@mesaaz.gov 
Bill Jabjiniak, Economic Development Dept. Director  480-644-3561  william.jabjiniak@mesaaz.gov 
Gordon Sheffield, Zoning Administrator  480-644-2199  gordon.sheffield@mesaaz.gov 
Beth Huning, City Engineer  480-644-2512  beth.huning@mesaaz.gov 
Dan Cleavenger, Transportation Director  480-644-3125  dan.cleavenger@mesaaz.gov 
Alan Sanderson, Traffic Engineer  480-644-3123 

 
 alan.sanderson@mesaaz.gov 
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